Offre de formation: psychologie clinique

Semestre: M_S3

Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 2005 4002644 ABDELAZIZ Imene groupe 1
2 2007 6075949 ATHMANI Nora groupe 1
3 2006 4001844 BAAZIZ Imane groupe 1
4 2004 4004500 BADAOUI Mohamed fekri groupe 1
5 2021 34002732 BENLECHHEB Bouchra sabrine groupe 1
6 2004 6078855 BOUAMINE Salah eddine groupe 1
7 2007 6051291 BOUBGUIRA Aziza groupe 1
8 2007 4015526 BOUFARH Amina groupe 1
9 2021 34019171 BRAHMI Hadil groupe 1
10 2021 34007473 GHODBANE Loubna groupe 1
11 1998 535965 HADJAB Souad groupe 1
12 2007 4010428 HADJI Imane groupe 1
13 2021 34008517 HANNACHI Nousra groupe 1
14 2001 408224 HASSOUNA Afaf groupe 1
15 2021 34001868 KAMLI Amina groupe 1
16 2020 34009620 KARA Djawhara groupe 1
17 2006 4010672 KHOUALDI Fatma groupe 1
18 2000 408353 KOUACHI Hanane groupe 1
19 2021 34010964 LACHGAR Rafika groupe 1
20 2021 34021692 MERAHI Nedjoua groupe 1
21 2021 34027885 MIZAB Yasmine groupe 1
22 2021 34008489 RAMDANI Rayane groupe 1
23 2003 6075572 REMICHI Ismahane groupe 1
24 2003 4000990 SABRI AZZEDDINE groupe 1
25 2006 4000214 SABRI Fadila groupe 1
26 2006 4000054 SAGUER Bedra groupe 1
27 2008 4010991 SAOU Zidane groupe 1
28 2020 34009374 SOLTANI Amel groupe 1
29 2021 34016322 TAIB Halima groupe 1
30 2005 4000163 ACID Aziza groupe 2
31 2021 34009351 ANANNA Aya groupe 2
32 2008 9005428 BENAIDJA Faouzia groupe 2
33 2006 4000004 BOUAKEZ Asma groupe 2
34 2008 4010531 BOUCHAIR Soror groupe 2
35 2000 606295 BOUKERM Warda groupe 2
36 2007 6075222 BOUSSAHA Randa groupe 2
37 2021 34002261 BOUZID Houaida groupe 2
38 2021 34014480 CHARIFI Nor el houda groupe 2
39 2007 4024291 CHOUCHANE Lahbib groupe 2
40 2021 34023216 CHOUKAL Rima groupe 2
41 2021 34004044 DERGHAL Wiam groupe 2
42 1997 418682 DERRADIJI Nassim groupe 2
43 2021 34009883 DJELLAL Kaouthar groupe 2
44 2021 34002121 DOUKHI Noudjoud groupe 2
45 2006 4001990 DRIF Salah eddine groupe 2




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

2020
1999
2004
2021
2021
2006
2007
2021
2007
2006
2006
2005
1997
2021

34007862
609055
4007006
34000236
34008472
4000138
4025429
34007501
4001869
4001988
4006029
6009827
418298
34006501

GHEZAL
HEMILA
IDOUGHI
LAFRI
MAANSAR
MAAZIZ
MERAH
MERROUCHE
RAMDANI
STAL
YAHYAOQOUI
ZERGUINE
ZERZI
ZOGHMAR

ASSALA
lamia
Meriem
Soumia
Ikram
SALEM
Samra
Oum keltoum
Samira
Sabah
Salima
Aouatef
Moufida
Rayane

groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2
groupe 2




