Offre de formation: psychologie clinique

Semestre: M_S3

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Année Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2005	4002644	ABDELAZIZ	Imene	groupe 1
2	2007	6075949	ATHMANI	Nora	groupe 1
3	2006	4001844	BAAZIZ	Imane	groupe 1
4	2004	4004500	BADAOUI	Mohamed fekri	groupe 1
5	2021	34002732	BENLECHHEB	Bouchra sabrine	groupe 1
6	2004	6078855	BOUAMINE	Salah eddine	groupe 1
7	2007	6051291	BOUBGUIRA	Aziza	groupe 1
8	2007	4015526	BOUFARH	Amina	
9	2021	34019171	BRAHMI	Hadil	groupe 1
10	2021	34007473	GHODBANE		groupe 1
11				Loubna	groupe 1
	1998	535965	HADJAB	Souad	groupe 1
12	2007	4010428	HADJI	Imane	groupe 1
13	2021	34008517	HANNACHI	Nousra	groupe 1
14	2001	408224	HASSOUNA	Afaf	groupe 1
15	2021	34001868	KAMLI	Amina	groupe 1
16	2020	34009620	KARA	Djawhara	groupe 1
17	2006	4010672	KHOUALDI	Fatma	groupe 1
18	2000	408353	KOUACHI	Hanane	groupe 1
19	2021	34010964	LACHGAR	Rafika	groupe 1
20	2021	34021692	MERAHI	Nedjoua	groupe 1
21	2021	34027885	MIZAB	Yasmine	groupe 1
22	2021	34008489	RAMDANI	Rayane	groupe 1
23	2003	6075572	REMICHI	Ismahane	groupe 1
24	2003	4000990	SABRI	AZZEDDINE	groupe 1
25	2006	4000214	SABRI	Fadila	groupe 1
26	2006	4000054	SAGUER	Bedra	groupe 1
27	2008	4010991	SAOU	Zidane	groupe 1
28	2020	34009374	SOLTANI	Amel	groupe 1
29	2021	34016322	TAIB	Halima	groupe 1
30	2005	4000163	ACID	Aziza	groupe 2
31	2021	34009351	ANANNA	Aya	groupe 2
32	2008	9005428	BENAIDJA	Faouzia	groupe 2
33	2006	4000004	BOUAKEZ	Asma	groupe 2
34	2008	4010531	BOUCHAIR	Soror	groupe 2
35	2000	606295	BOUKERM	Warda	groupe 2
36	2007	6075222	BOUSSAHA	Randa	groupe 2
37	2021	34002261	BOUZID	Houaida	groupe 2
38	2021	34014480	CHARIFI	Nor el houda	groupe 2
39	2007	4024291	CHOUCHANE	Lahbib	groupe 2
40	2021	34023216	CHOUKAL	Rima	groupe 2
41	2021	34004044	DERGHAL	Wiam	groupe 2
42	1997	418682	DERRADJI	Nassim	groupe 2
43	2021	34009883	DJELLAL	Kaouthar	groupe 2
44	2021	34002121	DOUKHI	Noudjoud	groupe 2
45	2006	4001990	DRIF	Salah eddine	groupe 2
					0 1

46	2020	34007862	GHEZAL	ASSALA	groupe 2
47	1999	609055	HEMILA	lamia	groupe 2
48	2004	4007006	IDOUGHI	Meriem	groupe 2
49	2021	34000236	LAFRI	Soumia	groupe 2
50	2021	34008472	MAANSAR	Ikram	groupe 2
51	2006	4000138	MAAZIZ	SALEM	groupe 2
52	2007	4025429	MERAH	Samra	groupe 2
53	2021	34007501	MERROUCHE	Oum keltoum	groupe 2
54	2007	4001869	RAMDANI	Samira	groupe 2
55	2006	4001988	STAL	Sabah	groupe 2
56	2006	4006029	YAHYAOUI	Salima	groupe 2
57	2005	6009827	ZERGUINE	Aouatef	groupe 2
58	1997	418298	ZERZI	Moufida	groupe 2
59	2021	34006501	ZOGHMAR	Rayane	groupe 2